MATCH 202 —— NATIONAL METRIC 3-POSITION GRAND AGGREGATE
Aggregate of Matches 236,237,238,239,240,241

2023 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 18

Winner 555 YEATON, KRISTIN
AUGUSTA, ME - USA

2nd 567 ZWART, CAMERON C
COMSTOCK PARK, Ml - USA

3rd 503 OTERO, DOMINGO
JERSEY CITY,NJ - USA

1st Open 555 YEATON, KRISTIN
AUGUSTA, ME - USA

1st Military Veteran 543 SHUMAKER, WESLEY M
LOS ALAMOS, NM - USA

1st Woman 555 YEATON, KRISTIN
AUGUSTA, ME - USA

1st Overall Junior 557 SHETH, SARVAM S
BELLE MEAD, NJ - USA

1st Intermediate Senior 526 BOHREN, MICHELLE E
TAYLOR, MI - USA

1st Senior 503 OTERO, DOMINGO

JERSEY CITY,NJ - USA

1st Collegiate

1st Service

1st Junior (18-20)

1st Sub Junior

MASTER - Award Winners

1st 526 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E
EXPERT - Award Winners

1st 543 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M
SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners

1st 527 - HASKELL, MICHAEL
MARKSMAN - Award Winners

1st 557 - SHETH, SARVAM S

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. MA 2095 - 39 555 - YEATON, KRISTIN

2. MA 2066 - 48 567 - ZWART, CAMERON C

3. MA 2062 - 33 503 - OTERO, DOMINGO

4. MA 2042 - 50 526 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E
5. MA 2042 - 35 556 - GRAF, JOSEPH R

6. MK 1937 - 23 557 - SHETH, SARVAM S

7. EX 1860 - 19 543 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M

07/29/2023 1:46 PM

MA 2095

MA 2066

MA 2062

Special Award Winners

MA 2095
EX 1860
MA 2095
MK 1937
MA

2042

MA 2062

Class Winners

39

48

33

39

19

39

23

50

33

MA

EX

SS

MK

Clv,w

Clv

S, Clv
Clv, IS, W
Clv, IS
Clv, J
S, CIV, VET

NRA Trophy (Frank Parsons Cup) and $100

Championship Medallion and $75

Championship Medallion and $50

A Metric Medal and $50

A Metric Medal and $50

A Metric Medal and $50

A Metric Medal and $50

A Metric Medal and $50

A Metric Medal and $50

Insufficient entries to give award.
0 were Eligible.

2 Entries are required.

Insufficient entries to give award.
0 were Eligible.

2 Entries are required.

Insufficient entries to give award.
1 were Eligible.

2 Entries are required.

Insufficient entries to give award.
1 were Eligible.

2 Entries are required.

2042 - 50 Metric Medal and $50

1860 - 19 Metric Medal and $50

1748 - 11 Metric Medal and $50

1937 - 23 Metric Medal and $50



MATCH 202 —— NATIONAL METRIC 3-POSITION GRAND AGGREGATE
Aggregate of Matches 236,237,238,239,240,241

Complete Competitor Ranking

8. EX 1858 - 16
9. MK 1856 - 15
10. MK 1762 - 11
1. SS 1748 - 11
12. MK 1591 - 8
13. MK 1527 - 8
14. EX 1087 - 20
15. MA 1060 - 25
16. MA 1010 - 13
17. MA 929 - 6

18. MA 924 - 7

07/29/2023 1:46 PM

533
537
502
527
548
504
570
519
559
545
530

HOLCROFT, DON R
PARLIN, VANESSA
ROBERTS, BRIANNA
HASKELL, MICHAEL
BOLITHO, SILAS
BISHOP, KALEB
BOOTS, MATTHEW N
LAMBERTZ, PAULA
ROGALOFF, MATTHEW G
INGRAM, JENNIFER R
TOTTON, JOHN J

S, CIV
Clv, J, W
J,Clv, W
CIV, IS, VET
Clv, sJ
Civ,J
Clv

Clv, IS, W
Clv
Clv,w
Clv, IS



