## MATCH 202 — NATIONAL METRIC 3-POSITION GRAND AGGREGATE

2023 National Matches	- Camp	Atterbury IN	Final Results Bulletin	Total Entries - 18
Winner	555	YEATON, KRISTIN AUGUSTA, ME - USA	MA 2095 - 39	NRA Trophy (Frank Parsons Cup) and \$100
2nd	567	ZWART, CAMERON C COMSTOCK PARK, MI - USA	MA 2066 - 48	Championship Medallion and \$75
3rd	503	OTERO, DOMINGO JERSEY CITY, NJ - USA	MA 2062 - 33	Championship Medallion and \$50
			Special Award Winners	
1st Open	555	YEATON, KRISTIN AUGUSTA, ME - USA	MA 2095 - 39	A Metric Medal and \$50
1st Military Veteran	543	SHUMAKER, WESLEY M LOS ALAMOS, NM - USA	Ex 1860 - 19	A Metric Medal and \$50
1st Woman	555	YEATON, KRISTIN AUGUSTA, ME - USA	MA 2095 - 39	A Metric Medal and \$50
1st Overall Junior	557	SHETH, SARVAM S BELLE MEAD, NJ - USA	мк 1937 - 23	A Metric Medal and \$50
1st Intermediate Senior	526	BOHREN, MICHELLE E TAYLOR, MI - USA	MA 2042 - 50	A Metric Medal and \$50
1st Senior	503	OTERO, DOMINGO JERSEY CITY, NJ - USA	MA 2062 - 33	A Metric Medal and \$50
1st Collegiate				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.
1st Service				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.
1st Junior (18-20)				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required. 1 were Eligible.
1st Sub Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required. 1 were Eligible.

Class Winners						
MASTER - Award Winners						
1st 526 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E	MA 2042 - 50 Metric Medal and \$50					
EXPERT - Award Winners						
1st 543 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M	EX 1860 - 19 Metric Medal and \$50					
SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners						
1st 527 - HASKELL, MICHAEL	SS 1748 - 11 Metric Medal and \$50					
MARKSMAN - Award Winners						
1st 557 - SHETH, SARVAM S	MK 1937 - 23 Metric Medal and \$50					
Complete Competitor Ranking						

1. MA	2095 - 39	555 - YEATON, KRISTIN	CIV, W
2. MA	2066 - 48	567 - ZWART, CAMERON C	CIV
з. MA	2062 - 33	503 - OTERO, DOMINGO	S, CIV
4. MA	2042 - 50	526 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E	CIV, IS, W
5. MA	2042 - 35	556 - GRAF, JOSEPH R	CIV, IS
6. MK	1937 - 23	557 - SHETH, SARVAM S	CIV, IJ
7. EX	1860 - 19	543 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M	S, CIV, VET

## MATCH 202 — NATIONAL METRIC 3-POSITION GRAND AGGREGATE Aggregate of Matches 236,237,238,239,240,241

Complete Competitor Ranking					
8. EX	1858 - 16	533 - HOLCROFT, DON R	S, CIV		
9. MK	1856 - 15	537 - PARLIN, VANESSA	CIV, IJ, W		
10. MK	1762 - 11	502 - ROBERTS, BRIANNA	J, CIV, W		
11. SS	1748 - 11	527 - HASKELL, MICHAEL	CIV, IS, VET		
12. MK	1591 - 8	548 - BOLITHO, SILAS	CIV, SJ		
13. MK	1527 - 8	504 - BISHOP, KALEB	CIV, IJ		
14. EX	1087 - 20	570 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N	CIV		
15. MA	1060 - 25	519 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA	CIV, IS, W		
16. MA	1010 - 13	559 - ROGALOFF, MATTHEW G	CIV		
17. MA	929 - 6	545 - INGRAM, JENNIFER R	CIV, W		
18. MA	924 - 7	530 - TOTTON, JOHN J	CIV, IS		